
4.45 Dance Music
5.15 Theatre Organists
6.0 The Sports Review (0. J.
Morris)
6.15 Cheerful Tunes
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.165 Around the Bandstands
7.30 Evening Programme"Officer Crosby"
7.45 Sinatra and Shaw
8. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
The Music and Story of to-
day’s composers

.

8.27 "This is London: The
Royal Thames"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Swingtime
9.35 History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
10. 0 West Coast Bowling: Fours
Championship Results
40. 8 Top-Line Eentertainers
10.30 Close down

NY/
DUNEDIN45 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Corresvondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.19 The Music Hall Varieties
Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
40. 0 Music for All, well-known
compositions by the masters:Tchaikovski

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Artists newto Listeners, Eileen Farrell (so-prano), U.S.A.
11..0 Variety
11.15 All My Own Work: Somewell-known recording artists
and their own compositions12,0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-tions
2..4 Variety
2.15 Starlight, introducing thestars of light entertainment
2.30 Music While You Work

|3. 0 Queen Victoria Was Furi-cus: Emily Faweett
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in D Mihor for Piano
and Violin, Op.-121

\

Schumann
Quartet in-E Flat, Op. 1i2i,
No. 1 Schubert

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Robin-
son Crusoe"
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems5.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS3.40 National Announcements
6.45 RBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"
. 0 "Melody Cruise’’: DickColvin and ‘his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 The Sammy Kaye Show
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and: N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Letter: Letter
from Wellington

9.35 "Let’s Have it Out":
Farming and the ~~ Forty-HourWeek
(NZBS Production)

10. 0 Dance Music: Eric Win-
stone and ‘his Orchestra
10.15 Frank Weir and his Orch-
estra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AWNVTO
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Music from Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, Something
New.
7. 0 Serenade to the Stars
7.15 The Harry Breuer Group
7.30 Popular Parade
3.0 Music by Modern British
Composers
Sir Henry J. Wood and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Children’s Overture, Quilter
8.12 Sir Thomas Beacham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
"Intermezzo from "Fennimore
and Gerda" Delius
8.17 Lionel Tertis (viola), and
George Reeves (piano)
Sonata No. 2 Delius
9.30 John Brownlee (baritone),
and London Select Choir, with
Sir Thomas Beecham and ‘the
London Philharmonic ‘ Orchestra
Sea Drift Delius

9. O The Music of: Manhattan
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s. Swing Time
10. 0 Centennial Survey
10.30 Close down

LaN7z2_ AERCARRL
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses~
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Variety Bandbox
10. 0 Devctional Service
10.18 ‘When Cobb and Co. was
king"’ |
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Sonata in E Minor for Violin
and Piano, Op.

ElgarTrio No. 3 in E for Piano,Violin and ’Cello Ireland
3. 0 Songtime: Essie Ackland
(contralto)
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Welsh Interlude
4.15 Thesaarus Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: coralIsland and Hobbies
5. 0 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.465 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinngr Music
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8.0 £'This is London: The Royal
Borough of Kensington
(BBC Programme),

8.28 Music from the Ballet
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
‘9.16 Hits from Billy Reid
9.34 "Joe on the Trail"
A Comedy Detective story fea-turing the Australian comedianWayne Froman
10.:0 Prospects for -To-"morrowat Gore Races
10.15 Say It With Musio
10.30 Close down

Friday, February 13Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

~ = +

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ta ceggearom.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session (Phil
Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice10.30 Legend of Kathie eerven,10.40 The Woodleys11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Bright Luncheon Music
1. 0 p.m. Afternoon Musical Pro-
gramme
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 The Charioteers
3.30 Rina Ketty4. 0 Alfredo Campoli
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea andEric at Piano and Novachord)
7. 0 Till the End of Time:
Michael William Balfe
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: Pearl of Travancore8.0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Musical Favourites in
Rhythm
8.45 The Dark Horse
9. 0 Straight from the Record
Presses
9.15 Songs of the Islands
9.30 Musical Variety10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Harry James
10.30 Favourites in Melody
41, 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
41.15 Mainly Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

2Z,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Bob Dyer and His Moun-tain Men
8. 0 Favourites in Rhythm:
Flanagan and Allen
8. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 What Gracie Sings
9.45 Kings of the Keyboard:
Percy Grainger
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. & Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. G0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. 1p.m. Mirthful MealtimeMusic
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s World3. 0 The Music of the Strings3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
4.30 Songs We Love by Tauber
4.45 News from the Zoo (C, J.Cutler, Curator of the Welling-ton Zoo)5. 0 Here Comes the Band of
His Majesty’s Grenadier Guards
' EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies at Sunset
7. 0 Till the End of Time: Ig-nace Jan Paderewski
7.30 Music from the EnglishTheatre45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: Benvenuto Cellini and the
Powdered Diamond
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Richard Crooks
8.45 Guest Announcer9. 0 Conne6é with the LightBlue Voice
9.15 Stringtime
9.30 Spotlight on the Ink Spots10.0 A of Dance Record-
30.10. Preview of To-morrow’s
Sports11. 0 United We Stand: JoeLubin and Eddy Lisbona12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
0 Pucker Up and Whistle
oO
Maroyer
vs Club (Happ!

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Orchestra Georges Tzigane
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Man Came Riding
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Lord Lurgan in Ballads of
Yesterday3.15 Colombo and the TziganeOrchestra
3.30 Vocal Two-Somes
4. 0 Leon Cortez and his Coster
Pals
4.30 Gay Parade4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Places and People: Touring
|

the South Island (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of FamousJewels: Treasure of Petrossa
6.45 Top Tunes
7. 0 Till the End of Time: Ed-
vard Grieg
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Souvenir
9. 0 Afterglow
9.30 From the Pen of Gus Kahn
9.45 Four in Harmony10.0 3ZB Week-end SportsPreview and Racing Forecast
(the Toff)
10.30 World of Motoring
11. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Or-
chestra
11.30 Tranquil Tempo12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
16.30 Morning Meditation7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Songs of the South9.45 Piano Pals
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathleen Warren10.45 The Woodleys}11. 5 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 WMiid-day Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Hits of the Day: VaughnMonroe
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Memories of the Range
3.30 Gay Nineties, with FrankLuther and Zora Leyman
4. 0 Footlight Parade
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Melodies
y Pe Till the End of Time: Gio-vanni Guiseppe Cambini
7.45 Tusitala, Teller 6f Tales
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Twilight Interlude8.45 There Ain’t No Fairies:
Bearskin
9. 0 Foxtrot Mediey
9.30 Rhythm of the Rhumba
10. 0 The Pace That Kilis
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell
11.15 In Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

7 Oa.m.
7.15

Breakfast session
Dominion Weather Fore-

cast
8.30
9. 0
9.30

Variety
Morning Request session
Current Ceiling Prices

9.32 Kings of the KeyboardsRawicz and Landauer
9.45 Salute to Song: Tino Ross!
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Film Music
6.15 Organola6.30 Tip Top Tunes6.45 Musical Miscellany7. 0 Till the End of Times
Claude Debussy
7.30 Light Variet7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Young Farmers’ Club
(ivan Tabor)

P8.45 Singing for You: TheMelody Men9. Music for Moderns9.15 Echoes of the Islands9.30 Weather Forecast9.32 Vil Play to You: HarryRobbins
9.45 Preview of the

Week-ondSport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

To-night’s episode of "The
Romance of Famous Jewels"
from 2ZB at 7.45 tells the story
of the famous Italian crafts-
man of the Renaissance, Ben-
venuto Cellini and the powdered
diamond.

"Pride and Prejudice’ is a
highlight of 1ZB’s morningfeature hour Monday to Fridayof each week.

*% w *
From 3ZB at 6 p.m. Teddy
Grundy will continue his tourof the South Island in the pro-
gramme "Places and People."

ue * kK

Music from past and present
screen successes will be on the air
from 2ZA at six o’clock this
evening. This is a regular Fri-
day session.
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